

Court No. - 71

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1056 of 1987

Appellant :- Panna Lal And Others

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- Kamleshwar Singh, Raj Kumar Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta, J.

Sri Raj Kumar Singh, learned counsel for the appellant has sent illness slip.

List in the next cause list.

Order Date :- 2.8.2019

KU