



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1056 of 1987

Panna Lal And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Kamleshwar Singh, Raj Kumar Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 74

HON'BLE SANJAY KUMAR PACHORI, J.

Office is directed to prepare the Paper Book along with the typed copy of the oral evidence as the evidence is not readable till the next date of listing.

List on 4.2.2026.

January 21, 2026
T. Sinha

(Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.)