



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1056 of 1987

Panna Lal And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Kamleshwar Singh, Raj Kumar Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 76

HON'BLE SANJAY KUMAR PACHORI, J.

Shri Raj Kumar Singh, learned counsel for the appellants and Shri Tej Bhan Singh, learned A.G.A. for the State are present.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list on 10.4.2026.

March 23, 2026
T. Sinha

(Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.)